443021

443024

443028

443033

443041

443046

443018

443054

443058

443061

444397

444403

443079

444412

10

12

13

14

15

16

24-11-2024

05-01-2025

11-01-2025

12-01-2025

25-01-2025

01-02-2025

02-02-2025

23-03-2025

26-04-2025

DKeF Senior Serie 1 Jylland

Midtals
Esbjerg 2

Madsby
Midtals

Midtals
Fidelitas

Esbjerg
Midtals

Bredebro
Midtals

Midtals
FUT

Midtals
Alle Ni

Alle Ni
Midtals

Esbjerg 2
Midtals

Midtals
Madsby

Fidelitas
Midtals

Midtals
Esbjerg

FUT
Midtals

Midtals
Bredebro

fre 11-10-2024 13:00  Midtals Keglecenter 1-2

lg 26-10-2024 12:00 Fredericia 1-2

to 05-11-2024 10:00 Midtals Keglecenter 1-2

sg 03-11-2024 11:00 Esbjerg Keglecenter 5-6

so 17-11-2024 12:00 Bredebro Keglecenter 1-2

so 01-12-2024 10:00 Midtals Keglecenter 1-2

2025
s@ 05-01-2025 13:00 Midtals Keglecenter 1-2

lo 11-01-2025 12:00  Arhus Keglecenter 3-4

sg 12-01-2025 12:00 Esbjerg Keglecenter 5-6

lo 25-01-2025 12:00 Midtals Keglecenter 1-2

lo 01-02-2025 10:00 Senderborg 1-2

sg 02-02-2025 12:00 Midtals Keglecenter 1-2

sg 23-03-2025 10:00 Aabenraa Keglecenter 1-2

lo 26-04-2025 12:00 Midtals Keglecenter 1-2
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